
Clash Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Ciampi Giovanni (06/674) 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 11

Genduso Andrea (06/676) 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 2 4 9 4 4

Mancini Sara (06/1611) 4 5 4 5 4 12 4 7 4 6 4 3

Capasso Fabrizio (06/673) 2 0 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 9

Ciani Tommaso (06/1612) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciampi Giovanni 06/674 24 53 2,21

Genduso Andrea 06/676 24 38 1,58

Mancini Sara 06/1611 24 38 1,58

Capasso Fabrizio 06/673 22 21 0,95

Ciani Tommaso 06/1612 2 3 1,50

Darts Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Martorana Nazareno (06/1449) 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 9 2 1 4 9

Cerbai Lucrezia (06/1521) 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 6 4 9

Bernardi Tommaso (06/1078) 4 6 4 6 2 6 2 3 2 0 4 3

Tinnirello Gian Marco (06/1083) 4 9 2 3 4 6 2 1 4 1 2 3

Arrighini Simone (06/1102) 0 0 4 12 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 3

Panichi Gabriele (06/1299) 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 4 11 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martorana Nazareno 06/1449 22 49 2,23

Cerbai Lucrezia 06/1521 16 29 1,81

Bernardi Tommaso 06/1078 18 24 1,33

Tinnirello Gian Marco 06/1083 18 23 1,28

Arrighini Simone 06/1102 12 21 1,75

Panichi Gabriele 06/1299 10 14 1,40

I Conti Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

De Benedetto Alessio (06/1116) 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 11

Catoio Federico (06/1115) 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 4

Pagano Roberto (06/1117) 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0

Piscitelli Daniele (06/1217) 4 3 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 2

Caccavale Antonio (06/1302) 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4

Pagano Chiara (06/1304) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Benedetto Alessio 06/1116 20 46 2,30

Catoio Federico 06/1115 24 39 1,62

Pagano Roberto 06/1117 16 30 1,88

Piscitelli Daniele 06/1217 24 29 1,21

Caccavale Antonio 06/1302 12 12 1,00

Pagano Chiara 06/1304 0 0 0,00

Los Espolones

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Fanciullacci Francesco (06/942) 4 3 2 6 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 5

Camigiola Federica (06/857) 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 7

Cianchi Valentino (06/670) 4 5 2 2 2 3 4 5 2 0 2 3

Martini Mary (06/636) 2 3 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 6

Macchi Michela (06/638) 4 1 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

Benucci Cristiana (06/637) 0 0 4 1 4 0 2 0 4 3 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fanciullacci Francesco 06/942 22 46 2,09

Camigiola Federica 06/857 16 19 1,19

Cianchi Valentino 06/670 16 18 1,12

Martini Mary 06/636 16 15 0,94

Macchi Michela 06/638 10 5 0,50

Benucci Cristiana 06/637 16 4 0,25


